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Sector 1

SECTOR ONE
Meeting Time: 0800
Location: Geologic Survey

Sector 2

EAST of I-79/
SOUTH of 1-68

Sector 3
EAST of the MON
RIVER
Meeting Time: 0730
Location: Barill Park
Star City

Location: WVU Animal

Sector 4
EAST of the MON
RIVER
Meeting Time: 0730

Science Farm

Feeder Counts

Any feeders within
the CBC circle

Report to: Derek

Contact: Mack Frantz

Contact: Derek Courtney

Contact: Amy Hill

Contact: Chris Lituma

Courtney

(304) 841-1015

(215) 378-2747

derek.dana.courtney@gmail.com

(304) 841-1015

(681) 298-2367

cml0017@mail.wvu.edu

mack.w.frantz@wv.gov derek.dana.courtney@gmail.com § amy.hill79@gmail.com
Joe Niederhauser Brian Brannon Cindy Mullens Jill Descoteaux Carlslfa?n(?ll;ns &
Christine Schindel Jodi Helmick Jonathon Rossell Linda Davis
el Dussr::?[,h& Samara Twyla Meding Teri Chuprinko Sandy Clark
Michael Brady Linda Gribko Molly Sherlock Larry Schwab
Elizabeth McConnell Kristen Wickert Kristi Clutch
Marycharmain
Belcastro
Linda Gribko

YOUNG BIRDERS @
Ridgeway Farms
Meeting Time: 0900
Location: 217 Morgan Hill

WEST of I-79 /
NORTH of 1-68
Meeting Time: TBD
Location: TBD

WEST of the MON
RIVER
Meeting Time: TBD
Location: TBD

WEST of the MON
RIVER

Meeting Time: TBD
Location: TBD

Rd.

Contact: Katie Fallon

Contact: John Anderson

Contact: Hannah Clipp

Contact: Adam
Webster

laniusprey@gmail.com

hannah.clipp@gmail.com

webster.adam@gmail.com

katie@accawv.org
Jesse, Laurel, Cora, Stella

Tehya Radocay

Katie Schroeder

Zealon Wight-Maier

Tristan Phillips

Carisa Collins

Nate Rees

Mechelle Sieglitz & Family

Ryan Lewis



mailto:katie@accawv.org

Sector 1

WV BOTANIC GARDEN

Sector 2
DECKERS CREEK
TRAIL - BREAK IRON
HILL to RIVER

Sector 3

WV LAND TRUST &
AIRPORT

Sector 4

MON RIVER TRAIL -
STAR CITY to PA

UNASSIGNED
PARTICIPANTS

Scott Soderholm

Derek Courtney

Larry Schwab

Soderholm Family

Brian Brannon

COOPERS ROCK

DORSEY KNOB &
URBAN PARKS

ARBORETUM &
YOUNG BIDERS

Derek Courtney

Zach Fowler &
Family

Brian Brannon

Jessica Poling &
Family

SNAKE HILL

COPPER BEECH &
SHEEP FARM

Kyle Aldinger

Derek Courtney

Brian Brannon

HESS FARM

UTC, WESTRIDGE,
& MARTIN HOLLOW




